SULTANA

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
DEFENCE ROAD, LAHORE

MODE OF PAYMENTS

DOWN PAYMENT

Pre-Launch
Price

15%

Discount

1 KANAL

4,500,000

PAYMENT
SCHEDULE

2 KANAL

9,000,000

4 KANAL

18,000,000

08 QUARTERLY

INSTALLMENT

(08 x 1,000,000)

8,000,000

(08 x 2,000,000)

16,000,000

(08 x 4,000,000)

32,000,000

POSSESSION

2,500,000

15,000,000

5,000,000

30,000,000

10,000,000

60,000,000

Terms & Conditions

10% Discount on full Payment

Extra Charges:

(Oo] 4 o 1< 10% 1.
2. 5% Discount on Half Payment




