

Pre-Launch Price 15% Discount

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

MODE OF PAYMENTS	1 KANAL	2 KANAL	4 KANAL
DOWN PAYMENT	4,500,000	9,000,000	18,000,000
08 QUARTERLY	(08 x 1,000,000)	(08 x 2,000,000)	(08 x 4,000,000)
INSTALLMENT	8,000,000	16,000,000	32,000,000
POSSESSION	2,500,000	5,000,000	10,000,000
TOTAL	15,000,000	30,000,000	60,000,000

Extra Charges:

Corner......10%

Terms & Conditions

- 1. 10% Discount on full Payment
 2. 5% Discount on Half Payment